
Glacier Bay Pull-out laundry faucet

886-323

 

  

  

 

 

Replacement Parts List

 

        
  STORE SKU#

 

Chrome

MODEL FINISH

  
  

 

 

  

Many

 

replacement

 

parts

 

can

 

be

 

purchased

 

online

 

or

 

at

 

your

 

local

 

store.

 

Please

 

use

 

the

 

table

 

below

 

to

 

identify

 

the 
part

 

SKU

 

number

 

needed,

 

go

 

to

 

HOMEDEPOT.COM,

 

and

 

check

 

for

 

online

 

and

 

store

 

availability.

 

If

 

you

 

can't

 

find

 

the 
part

 

you

 

are

 

looking

 

for,

 

please

 

call

 

1-855-HD-GLACIER.

JY5020364

Rev. 01*Specify Finish

18

19

15.1
15.2
15.3

Part #DescriptionPart Internet
SKU #

Store
SKU #

Internet
SKU #

Part Description Part # Store
SKU #

Washer

Gasket

Button (cold)  

Bonnet nut

O-ring

Button (cold)  

Handle screw

Handle

Cartridge

Spring

Washer

Mounting nut

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

11

7

9

10

Connector

Check valve

Hose connection

Pull out sprayer

Wrench

RP040060C

RP040060H

RP058449

RP530080N

RP031203N

RP045096

RP026000NI

19

RP025015

RP031300N

RP056084

RP551200*15

RP027007 17

RP058432

16

RP024273 18

RP064081

13

14RP020311

RP037076*

RP300103N

12

Pull out hose

RP020180

RP098000

Aerator 

Gasket

Aerator cover RP054028*

RP052032

RP031296

15.1

15.2

15.3

203193994

203258608 203673072




